Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time

0:33:32
0:33:45
0:35:00
0:35:24
0:35:29
0:36:05
0:36:25
0:36:38
0:36:42
10 0:37:34
11 0:37:43
12 0:38:25
13 0:38:27
14 0:38:49
15 0:39:02
16 0:39:09
17 0:39:13
18 0:39:16
19 0:39:27
20 0:39:33
21 0:39:34
22 0:40:17
23 0:40:18
24 0:40:45
25 0:40:54
26 0:41:13
27 0:41:14
28 0:41:29
29 0:42:09
30 0:42:16
31 0:42:32
32 0:42:50
33 0:42:52
34 0:42:58
35 0:43:01
36 0:43:04
37 0:43:09
38 0:43:10
39 0:43:37
40 0:43:44
41 0:43:45
42 0:43:55
43 0:44:01
44 0:44:02
45 0:44:03
46 0:44:13
47 0:44:15
48 0:44:19
49 0:44:23
50 0:44:36
51 0:44:38
52 0:44:39
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Name

CHAMBERS, Andrew
MANN, Robert
SNELL, Ryan
MONAGHAN, Peter
REEVES, James
TULL, Ben
MENARY, Matthew
EMMETT, Terry
MUSGROVE, Mike
PEARCE, Martin
VIALLS, Tim
DOMINEY, Ellie
DYSON, Elizabeth
TOMKINS, George
HEWER, Matt
RICHARDS, Dave
CABRERA, Julian
BAKER, Jack
POTTER, Jason
NEWMAN, Cathy
HALL, Antony
HECKLES, Peter
MAGGS, Darrin
ASHFORD, Luke
CLIFFORD, Nat
HEYWOOD, Mark
SAVILL, Nicky
SANSOM, Brian
MACDONALD, David
FLYNN, Mark
BROOKS, Melanie
ANDREWS, Walter
JOHNS, Aaron
VAUGHAN, Richard
HUNT, Maggie
WINTER, Stephen
BESFORD, Tom
TRENCHARD, Steve
JONES, Justin
BOONE, Alan
CAMPBELL, Bruce
BARRATT, George
DOMINEY, Matthew
HARRIS, Richard
WATSON, Gary
BORNET, Tom
SEALY, Janet
MERVYN, Chris
DALLYN, Mark
STRAWBRIDGE, Dan
SALTER, James
MACMILLAN, Andy

Ottery 10K 2016

Sunday 15 May 2016. 10:00 am

Team

Exeter Harriers

Exmouth Harriers

Torbay AC

South West Road Runners
Taunton AC

Haldon Trail Runners

Axe Valley Runners
Exmouth Harriers

South West Road Runners
Haldon Trail Runners
Honiton RC

Axe Valley Runners

South West Road Runners

Exmouth Harriers
Sidmouth RC
Teignbridge Trotters

South West Road Runners
Exmouth Harriers

Haldon Trail Runners
Dawlish Coasters
Tiverton Harriers

Teignbridge Trotters

Teignbridge Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters

South West Road Runners
Honiton RC

Teignbridge Trotters
Honiton RC

Tamar Trotters

Honiton RC

Honiton RC

Sidmouth RC

South West Road Runners

Race Age Category

MV50

MV40

MV50

MV40

Fva5

MV40

MV40
NDB
MV40

FV35
MV50

FV55

MV40
MV50
MV40

MV50
MV50
FV35

MV40
MV40

MV40

Race Race
197 1
189 2

99 3
78 4
201 5
187 6
155 7
207 8
221 9
188 10
66 11
150 12
104 13
58 14
206 15
224 16
219 17
128 18
215 19
159 20
133 21
83 22
200 23
97 24
33 25
46 26
127 27
132 28
16 29
179 30
170 31
122 32
7 33
172 34
157 35
216 36
2 37
225 38
177 39
6 40

3 41
30 42
149 43
233 44
90 45
227 46
105 47
74 48
31 49
230 50
226 51
45 52

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *
Results produced by Honiton Running Club. Printed by Honiton Running Club on 15 May 2016

Page 1 of 4



, Ottery 10K 2016 - Sunday 15 May 2016. 10:00 am
Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time
53 0:44:57
54 0:45:18
55 0:45:35
56 0:46:00
57 0:46:06
58 0:46:10
59 0:46:11
60 0:46:13
61 0:46:27
62 0:46:33
63 0:46:36
64 0:46:37
65 0:46:42
66 0:46:47
67 0:46:50
68 0:46:56
69 0:47:04
70 0:47:25
71 0:47:27
72 0:47:26
73 0:47:29
74 0:47:38
75 0:47:38
76 0:48:10
77 0:48:11
78 0:48:20
79 0:48:25
80 0:48:30
81 0:48:30
82 0:48:41
83 0:48:53
84 0:49:01
85 0:49:27
86 0:49:42
87 0:49:48
88 0:49:51
89 0:50:13
90 0:50:26
91 0:50:40
92 0:50:45
93 0:50:52
94 0:51:08

:51:18

:51:20

:51:26

:51:27

:51:37

:51:44

:51:48

:51:56

:52:00

:52:03

:52:04

:52:07

:52:19

:52:30

:52:33

—
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Name

NUTTALL, Elizabeth
BARNETT, Nigel
HOLMES, Jimmy
GILLARD, Vernon
PARTRIDGE, Keith
FOSTER, Ricki
MCGRATH, Michael
JOHNS, Gary
FOSTER, Eric
SHARP, Chris
WOOD, Giles
FORBES, Gavin
WILLIAMS, Peter
BOYES, Stephen
BRYANT, Gordon
THOMAS, Kelly
DAVEY, Jo

DICKS, Brent
EDWARDS, Rob
POTBURY, Nick
FERRIS, Paula
ANDOW, Mark
GALE, Tony
PROUSE, Oli
LAVERS, Luke
RAYNOR, Simon
MURRAY, Jon
EMMERSON, Rebecca
KAY, Mike

HOLMES, Sue

BELL, Kerry
WESTALL, Pippa
ELSTON, Ray
FOSTER, Janet
MOULSON, Stuart
HARRISON, Mark
CAMPBELL, Katy
ROWSE, Stephanie
CURTIS-GARTLAND, Lesley
HENNESSEY, Rachel
ATHERTON, Lawrence
EPHRAUMS, Anne
HOLLYER, Simon
DOCKLEY, Andy
BESFORD, Kevin
MASSEY, Charles
PIKE, Linda
HOLMES, Ian
MASSEY, Lisa
SPENCER, Alexandra
JENNINGS, Georgiana
MICHAELSON, Liz
DEAN, Bill
ROBERTS, Darren
SHEPPARD, Graham
CROWE, Eamon
GAZIS, Victor

Team
South West Road Runners
Teignbridge Trotters

Honiton RC
South West Road Runners

Dawlish Coasters
South West Road Runners

Teignbridge Trotters

Honiton RC

Sidmouth RC

Exmouth Harriers

Honiton RC

Honiton RC

Sidmouth RC

South West Road Runners
Honiton RC

Honiton RC

South West Road Runners
Teignbridge Trotters
Tamar Trotters

South Devon AC
Honiton RC
Exmouth Harriers
Dawlish Coasters
Teignbridge Trotters

Honiton RC

Honiton RC

South West Road Runners
N1 Tri

Sidmouth RC

Teignbridge Trotters

Honiton RC

Honiton RC
Sidmouth RC
Teignbridge Trotters

Race Age Category
Fv40
MV40

MV50
MV50

MV50
MV50
MV60

NDB

MV40
MV50
MV40
FV35

MV40
MV60
MV40
FV35
MV40
MV60

MV60

MV50
FV35
Fva5
Fva5
MV60
FV55
MV50
MV50
FV35

FV55

MV50
Fv45
MV50
MV40
MV50
MV60
Fv45
MV50

Fv45
MV50
MV40
MV50
MV50
MV40

Race Race
223 53
143 54
156 55
193 56
100 57
235 58

34 59
8 60
38 61
158 62
21 63
120 64
136 65
195 66
228 67
47 68
10 69
199 70
51 71
166 72
43 73
229 74
190 75
89 76
196 77
213 78
102 79
103 80
18 81
129 82
192 83
232 84
48 85
37 86
4 87
237 88
36 89
153 90
118 91
123 92
22 93
208 94
234 95
134 96
1 97
147 98
32 99
130 100
62 101
114 102
204 103
70 104
217 105
107 106
231 107
140 108
61 109
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, Ottery 10K 2016 - Sunday 15 May 2016. 10:00 am

Results for All Competitors in finish order.Rrace Race

Place
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Time
0:52:37
0:52:39

Name

DOW, Gareth
ASHWORTH, Nicki
BATSTONE, Zdenka
TOMKINS, Katherine
ASHFORD, Andy
MITCHELL, John
PIPER, Tracy
WALLACE, Alex
VINE, Michael
BENNETT, Louise
WHITCOMBE, Jane
LAMBERT, Kim
TAYLOR, Eleanor
DAYMOND, Mary
GRAVES, Julia
MOORE, Andy
RICKETTS, Lizzie
CHALLINOR, Helen
COLLMAN, Sue
ROWLINGS, Amanda
BOWMAN, Sharon
RICHOLD, Jane
LEITNER, Claudia
GIBBINGS, Larraine

CLIFFORD-DAVIES, Philippa

PAYNE, Rod
BEWES, Terry
PHILLIPS, Matthew
MASON, Joan
PAYNE, Lucy
BARBER, Joanne
BAKER, Graeme
EATON, Paul
ROUSE, Claire
TOMKINS, James
KING, Giselle
EPHRAUMS, Jim
PIPER, Nick
JARRALD, Asilah
DOHERTY, John
TURNER-STEEL, Jenyth
HALL, Kat
COMPTON, Emma
MIDDLEDITCH, Louise
WATSON, Andrew
BRANDOM, Kevin
STEEMSON, Kathryn
ROWLINGS, Geoff
DOWN, Rachael
SPURRELL, Leanne
FROOD, Debbie
DALY, Joe
SZYMICHOWSKI, Janusz
VENN, Susan

LEE, Sue-Ellen
BEATTIE, Laura
HORWOOD, Rachel

Team

Honiton RC
Dawlish Coasters

Teignbridge Trotters

Teignbridge Trotters

Teignbridge Trotters

Teignbridge Trotters
Sidmouth RC
Honiton RC
Exmouth Harriers
Teignbridge Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters
Honiton RC

Exmouth Harriers
N1 Tri

Honiton RC
Sidmouth RC
Sidmouth RC
Teignbridge Trotters

Teignbridge Trotters

Honiton RC
Axe Valley Runners

Plymouth Harriers

Race Age Category
MV50
Fv45
FV35
FV35
MV50
MV60
FV35

MV60

FV35
FV35
FV55
Fva5
FV35

Fva5
Fv45
Fv45
Fva5
Fva5
FV35
Fva5
FV35
MV60
MV60
MV40
FV55
FV55

MV60
FV35

Fv45
MV50

FV35
MV60

FV35
MV50

FV35
MV50
Fv45

FV35
MV40

FV55
FV35

175 110
171 111
101 112
59 113
96 114
145 115
151 116
139 117
191 118
41 119
106 120
160 121
92 122
121 123
57 124
164 125
220 126
218 127
124 128
80 129
88 130
24 131
14 132
119 133
29 134
86 135
146 136
112 137
75 138
85 139
141 140
5 141
205 142
167 143
60 144
169 145
209 146
152 147
111 148
55 149
72 150
126 151
42 152
194 153
93 154
19 155
137 156
81 157
154 158
203 159
82 160
183 161
15 162
174 163
108 164
95 165
222 166
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, Ottery 10K 2016 - Sunday 15 May 2016. 10:00 am

Results for All Competitors in finish order.Rrace Race

Place
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Time
1:00:13
1:00:56
1:00:57
1:00:59
1:01:00
1:01:08
1:01:32
1:02:04
1:02:05
1:02:09
1:02:38
1:03:29
1:03:33
1:03:43
1:04:09
1:04:10
1:04:31
1:04:33
1:05:19
1:05:24
1:05:36
1:06:04
1:06:18
1:06:54
1:07:37
1:07:42
1:08:04
1:08:08
1:08:20
1:08:20
1:08:20
1:08:20
1:08:20
1:09:34

1:15:19
1:15:19
1:16:06
1:21:02

Name

RELLE, Angela
POLLARD, Teresa
POLLARD, Samuel
ISAAC, Krissie
GIBSON, Sarah
SPURRELL, Paul
BASTIN, Bernice
YARWOOD, Graham
MASON, Stan
GOLDSMITH, Gail
ALLISON, Claire
BIRD, Janet
WOOFF, Kevin
TURNHAM, Carol
SAVIC, Dragan
SAVIC, Alison
CRONK, Naomi
VIALLS, Sahron
STANSBURY, Michael
PRETTEJOHN, Vanessa
FEARN, Lynsey
MACKLEY, Louise
BANNISTER, Rupert
WATSON, Sarah
CASWELL, Laura
VENN, Michael
SEARLE, Sally
MARSHALL, Sarah
SUMMERS, Jenny
VINCE, Lisa
ANNING, Elaine
HARDING, Sarah
JONES, Sophie
COOPER, Nicola
REES, Melissa
CORDON, Lucy
GRANT, Brenda
PATCH, Darren
VALENTINE, William
MAYBANK, Miranda
DAVIDSON, Sonia
PENNY, Maggie
HAWES, Karen
MACMILLAN, Karen
PENNY, Phil

GLYN JONES, Vanessa
BISHOP, Maggie
THEBAULT, Julia
WILLSHER, Kylie
LETHABY, John
LLOYD, Angela

Team

Honiton RC
Honiton RC

Honiton RC

Exmouth Harriers
Sidmouth RC
Running Forever

Honiton RC

South West Road Runners
South West Road Runners
South West Road Runners

Dawlish Coasters
Axe Valley Runners

Okehampton RC

South Devon AC
Teignbridge Trotters
Torbay AC

Honiton RC

South West Road Runners
Excelsior ADC

Honiton RC

Teignbridge Trotters

Minehead

There were 217 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Race Age Category
Fv45

FV35
FV35
MV40

MV60
MV60
FV55
FV35
FV55
MV50
FV55
MV50
Fv45
FV35
Fva5
MV60
FV35
FV35
Fva5
MV40
Fva5

MV60
FV35
FV35

FV35
FV35

FV35
FV55

MV60
FV35
Fva5
FV55
Fv45
FV55
MV60
FV55
Fva5

MV60
FV35

178

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
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